
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 140 361 95 406 1 100 401 15 486 1 100 401 45 456

2 85 276 28 378 2 30 371 81 405 2 60 341 41 415

3 100 176 45 333 3 100 271 45 360 3 60 281 31 384

4 60 116 85 248 4 44 227 40 320 4 41 240 140 244

5 98 18 84 164 5 100 127 45 275 5 100 140 44 200

6 10 8 40 124 6 59 68 45 230 6 60 80 40 160

7 4 4 78 46 7 0 68 70 160 7 0 80 60 100

8 4 0 30 16 8 52 16 60 100 8 45 35 60 40

9 16 0 9 35 0 24 16

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

21.78 23 0 20.21 24 16 20.04 25 0 16.71 24 100 19.27 26 0 17.96 27 16

4 16 35

Average

1

2

3

Total

Tons

Legs Won

Average20.31

Total

Tons

Legs Won

180's

1

2

3 16

Leg Darts Used
Score 

Remaining

16

100

23 24

24

2726 0

0

0

25

18.28

0

3

7
74 0 132

0180's

75

1

0

Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot
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Richard HallDanny King Danny King Richard Hall

Sussex v Cumbria

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

Danny King Richard Hall

Men's B Set 9 - 03/10/2015


